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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Mon 08/13/2018 5:00 pm FHS 9VB @ Maumee (scrimmage) Maumee High School
Sat 08/18/2018 9:00 am FHS 9VB Findlay Freshman Invite Findlay High School Main Gym
Tue 08/21/2018 5:00 pm FHS 9VB w/ Sylvania Northview Findlay High School Auxiliary Gym
Sat 08/25/2018 3:00 pm FHS 9VB @ Huron Huron High School
Thu 08/30/2018 5:00 pm FHS 9VB w/ Toledo Notre Dame Findlay High School Main Gym
Thu 09/06/2018 6:00 pm FHS 9VB @ Oregon Clay Oregon Clay High School
Sat 09/08/2018 2:00 pm FHS 9VB Findlay Tri w/ BG & Coldwater Glenwood Middle School
Mon 09/10/2018 5:00 pm FHS 9VB w/ Tiffin Calvert Findlay High School Auxiliary Gym
Thu 09/13/2018 5:00 pm FHS 9VB @ Central Catholic Toledo Central Catholic High School
Sat 09/15/2018 10:00 am FHS 9VB @ Perrysburg Perrysburg High School
Mon 09/17/2018 4:30 pm FHS 9VB @ Tiffin Columbian Tiffin Columbian High School
Thu 09/20/2018 4:30 pm FHS 9VB @ Fremont Fremont Ross High School
Sat 09/22/2018 10:00 am FHS 9VB @ Freshman Frenzy

Tournament
The PARAGON

Tue 09/25/2018 5:00 pm FHS 9VB w/ Defiance Findlay High School Auxiliary Gym
Thu 09/27/2018 5:00 pm FHS 9VB w/ Toledo St. Ursula Findlay High School Auxiliary Gym
Mon 10/08/2018 5:00 pm FHS 9VB w/ Anthony Wayne Findlay High School Auxiliary Gym
Thu 10/11/2018 5:00 pm FHS 9VB w/ Lima Senior Findlay High School Auxiliary Gym


